
Bidder: ___________________________      Jackson County, Missouri Invitation to Bid No. 25-044 
Page 1 of 1 

Bidders Quotation Sheet 
Tree Removal Services 

Item No. Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price 
Tree Maintenance Removal 
7.1 Tree Removal 0” > 15” dbh 1 Each $ 

7.2 Tree Removal 15” > 25” dbh 1 Each $ 

7.3 Tree Removal 25” > 36” dbh 1 Each $ 

7.4 Tree Removal 36” + dbh 1 Each $ 

Concrete Removal 
7.5 Concrete Removal 1 Sq. Ft. $ 

Additional Tree Maintenance 
7.6 General Foreperson 1 Hour $ 

7.7 Tree Trimmer 1 Hour $ 

7.8 Grounds Person 1 Hour $ 

7.9 Aerial Lift, Truck Mounted, Minimum 50’ Height (with Dump Body Chipper Bod 
or separate Dump Body Chipper Truck) 

1 Hour $ 

7.10 Brush Chipper, Trailer Mounted, Drum or Dish, 12” Minimum Cap 1 Hour $ 

7.11 Broom Style Claw Loader with Dump Bed or front end attached Claw Loader and 
separate Dump Body Truck capable of hauling brush and logs 

1 Hour $ 

7.12 Dump Body Truck (minimum) 1 Hour $ 

Total Unit Prices/Total Base Bid Price $ 

Additional Tree Maintenance for Misc, or Trimming and Pruning Services: Hourly Rate: $ ____________ (County would request a 
not-to-exceed cost estimate) 

SIGNATURE: DATE: 

NAME: PHONE: 

TITLE: MOBILE: 

COMPANY NAME: 

EMAIL ADDRESS: 

Looks Great Services of MS, Inc.

595.00

1,280.00

1,860.00

2,400.00

20.00

95.00

90.00

80.00

145.00

45.00

190.00

65.00

295.00

Kristian Agoglia

Vice President

Looks Great Services of MS, Inc.

bids@looksgreatservices.com

601-736-0037

913-439-9366

10/27/25

Resolution No. 22120 - Back Up

Mmcconnell
Highlight




