Bidder: Looks Great Services of MS, Inc. Jackson County, Missouri Invitation to Bid No. 25-044

Page 1 of 1

## Bidders Quotation Sheet

## **Tree Removal Services**

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	<b>Unit Price</b>
Tree Main	tenance Removal			
7.1	Tree Removal 0" > 15" dbh	1	Each	\$595.00
7.2	Tree Removal 15" > 25" dbh	1	Each	\$1,280.00
7.3	Tree Removal 25" > 36" dbh	1	Each	\$1,860.00
7.4	Tree Removal 36" + dbh	1	Each	\$ 2,400.00
Concrete l	Removal	l.	I	
7.5	Concrete Removal	1	Sq. Ft.	\$20.00
Additional	Tree Maintenance		l .	1
7.6	General Foreperson	1	Hour	\$95.00
7.7	Tree Trimmer	1	Hour	\$90.00
7.8	Grounds Person	1	Hour	\$80.00
7.9	Aerial Lift, Truck Mounted, Minimum 50' Height (with Dump Body Chipper Bod or separate Dump Body Chipper Truck)	1	Hour	\$145.00
7.10	Brush Chipper, Trailer Mounted, Drum or Dish, 12" Minimum Cap	1	Hour	\$45.00
7.11	Broom Style Claw Loader with Dump Bed or front end attached Claw Loader and separate Dump Body Truck capable of hauling brush and logs	1	Hour	\$190.00
7.12	Dump Body Truck (minimum)	1	Hour	\$65.00
Total Unit Prices/Total Base Bid Price				\$

Additional Tree Maintenance for Misc, or Trimming and Pruning Services: Hourly Rate: \$ \_\_295.00 \_\_ (County would request a not-to-exceed cost estimate)

SIGNATURE: KAY	<sub>DATE:</sub> 10/27/25
NAME: Kristian Agoglia	PHONE: 601-736-0037
TITLE: Vice President	MOBILE: 913-439-9366
COMPANY NAME: Looks Great Services of MS, Inc.	
EMAIL ADDRESS: bids@looksgreatservices.com	